

單位:仟元

年 月	單月份合併營 收-自結	其他(匯率及查 帳調整數等)	年度累計合併 營收-財報
106/01	826,294		826,294
106/02	881,958		1,708,252
106/03	1,000,174	3,632	2,712,058
106/04	1,016,675		3,728,733
106/05	1,064,726		4,793,459
106/06	1,027,245	2,289	5,822,993
106/07	1,031,318		6,854,311
106/08	977,300		7,831,611
106/09	908,128	4,395	8,744,134
106/10	844,337		9,588,471
106/11	860,827		10,449,298
106/12	875,412		11,324,710